St. John XXIII Catholic School, 9526 - 89 Street, Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta, T8L 2X7, 780-998-7777 Fax: 780-

School Fee Schedule

For the 2017/2018 School Year

Last Updated: 12-Jun-17

Enhanced Educational Services:

Fee Name	Grade,Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
ECS Field Trip	All ECS Students	To cover cost of bussing and entrance	Foster Child Sponsorship	\$95.00
Grade 1 Field Trip	All Grade one Students	To cover cost of bussing and entrance	Foster Child Sponsorship	\$125.00
Grade 2 Field trip	All Grade two Students	To cover cost of bussing and entrance	Foster Child Sponsorship	\$115.00
Grade 3 Field Trip	All Grade three Students	To cover cost of bussing and entrance	Foster Child Sponsorship	\$130.00
Grade 4 Field Trip	All Grade four Students	To cover cost of bussing and entrance	Foster Child Sponsorship	\$130.00